
.56 14.29 10.72 272.29

12.50 317.50

A

A

B B

(4) EACH #10-32 BRASS INSERTS
AND STAINLESS STEEL
CAPTIVE COVER SCREWS
WITH RETAINING O-RING

8.88 225.43

10.75 273.05

10.25 260.35

12.05 306

8.25 209.55

10.27 260.79

8.82 224.03

12.70 322.64

13.42 340.87

(4) .31 7.95

BACK VIEW

(4) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS, AND STAINLESS

STEEL FLANGE AND
FEET SCREWS

(4) POLYCARBONATE
FEET

6.00 152.40

.10 2.54

.88 22.23

7.19 182.55

6.12 155.32

SECTION A-A

OPTIONAL BACK PANEL
0.100 [2.54] TH'K- ALUMINUM
0.075 [1.91] TH'K- WHITE STEEL & GALVANNEALED
0.125 [3.18] TH'K- FIBERGLASS

.13 3.30

SECTION B-B

(4) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS AND PLATED

CARBON STEEL SCREWS

CLOSED CELL
NEOPRENE

GASKET

MATERIAL:
BOX-COMPRESSION MOLDED FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER

COVER- COMPRESSION MOLDED FIBERGLASS REINGORCED POLYESTER
CLEAR COVER AND WINDOWS- POLYCARBONATE

FRONT VIEW
WITH COVER REMOVED

AND BACK PANEL DISPLAYED
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